
ENCORE ENTERTAINMENT
PO Box 1218 - Groton, MA  01450-3218 Phone 978-448-3306 - Fax 978-448-3805
Email: encore@encoresound.com www.encoresound.com

WEDDING RECEPTION DETAILS

1.  Guest Book Attendant(s): 

2.  Father & Mother of the Bride: 

3.  Father & Mother of the Groom: 

4.  Flower Girl(s): 

5.  Ring Bearer(s): 

6. Bride’s Maids Groom’s Men / Ushers

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

7.
Maid / Matron of Honor Best Man

8.
Bride (Maiden Name) Groom

Mr / Mrs 

Blessing to be given by: 

Toast to be given by: 
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Check each of the following:

YES  NO YES  NO YES  NO
Introductions...........................................[   ]  [   ] Is The Cake for Dessert.............................[   ]  [   ] Dollar Dance....................................[   ]  [   ]
Receiving Line.......................................[   ]  [   ] Bride/Groom 1st Dance..............................[   ]  [   ] Bouquet Toss...................................[   ]  [   ]
Blessing .................................................[   ]  [   ] Wedding Party Join 1st Dance ...................[   ]  [   ] Garter Toss......................................[   ]  [   ]
Toast......................................................[   ]  [   ] Bride & Father Dance................................[   ]  [   ] Bride & Groom Changing.................[   ]  [   ]
Centerpieces to be given away..............[   ]  [   ] Groom & Mother Dance.............................[   ]  [   ] Departing Song (Last Dance) ..........[   ]  [   ]
Cake Cutting ..........................................[   ]  [   ]

SPECIAL SONGS / DANCES

1.  CAKE CUTTING
Song Artist

2.  FIRST DANCE
Song Artist

3.  WEDDING PARTY
Song Artist

4.  BRIDE & FATHER
Song Artist

5.  GROOM & MOTHER
Song Artist

6.  SPECIAL DANCE
Song Artist

7.  SPECIAL DANCE
Song Artist

8.  DEPARTING SONG
Song Artist
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